The VESDA VLF-500 detector is a very early warning smoke
detector designed to protect small, business-critical environments of less
than 500 m2  (5000 sq. ft.)
The detector works by continually drawing air into sampling holes in a pipe
network. The air is fi ltered and passed into a detection chamber where light
scattering technology detects the presence of very small amounts of smoke.
Detector status information is communicated on the detector display and via
relays or optional interface cards.

Warranty Period
2 years
Ordering Information:
VLF-500-00 VESDA VLF. European language set. English display labels
VLF-500-01 VESDA VLF. European language set. International display labels
VLF-500-02 VESDA VLF. English + Asian language set. International display labels
VLF-500-04 VESDA VLF. English + Russian language set. International display labels
VLF-500-05 VESDA VLF. English + Eastern Euro language set. International display labels
VIC-010 VESDAnet Interface Card
VIC-020 Multifunction Control Card (MCC)
VIC-030 Multifunction Control Card (MCC) with Monitored Powered Output (MPO)
VSP-005 Filter Cartridge, VSP-715 Aspirator for VESDA VLF-500
Terminal Block Connections
 1 GPI
 2 GPI
 3 Display TX
 4 Display RX
5 Display Common Ground
6 Display Power  -
7 Display Power  +
8 Power Return 0 VDC
 9 Power In 24 VDC
 10 Power Return 0 VDC
 11 Power Out 24 VDC
 12 NC
 13 Common
 14 NO
 15 NC
 16 Common
 17 NO
 18 NC
 19 Common
 20 NO
From power
supply unit
To next detector
(if more than 1 detector
per Power Supply Unit)
Fault relay
Action relay
Display
The display provided to the user includes a
Smoke DialTM and alarm and status indicators.
Legend of fault indicators
 1 Filter 6 External Device/PSU
 2  Aspirator 7 Interface card
 3 High fl ow 8 Field wiring
 4 Low fl ow 9 AutoLearn Fail
 5 n/a 10 Detector failure
When the fi eld service access door is open,
the user has access to the RESET     ,
DISABLE     , Fire Test      , AutoLearn
and Instant Fault Finder functions.
When the Instant Fault Finder function is
activated, the Smoke DialTM converts to a
fault indicator, with the dial segment numbers
corresponding to the faults listed below.
Fire 1 relay
VESDA VLF VLF-500
Approvals Compliance
Please refer to the Product Guide for details
regarding compliant design, installation and
commissioning.